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Date Day IX

28-02-2025 Friday IT Batch-A

01-03-2025 Saturday IT Batch-B/IFM(Pr)

03-03-2025 Monday English

04-03-2025 Tuesday Study Leave

05-03-2025 Wednesday S.st

06-03-2025 Thursday Study Leave

07-03-2025 Friday Science

08-03-2025 Saturday Study Leave

10-03-2025 Monday Mathematics

11-03-2025 Tuesday Study Leave

12-03-2025 Wednesday Hindi/Sanskrit

13-03-2025 Thursday

14-03-2025 Friday

15-03-2025 Saturday IT/IFM

3. Students who have not deposited the school fee are advised to deposit it soon.

4. New Session begins from Wednesday, 2nd April, 2025.(07:50 A.M. to 01:30 P.M.)

Mrs. Meena Singh                          Dr. Pooja Singh                               Mrs. Anu Bhatia

Director Academics                        Joint Director                                  Principal

1. Result Declaration and Distribution of Books on Tuesday, 25 March, 2025 (08:30 A.M.to 11:30A.M.)

2. Attendance is compulsory during examination.

Annual Examination

Session 2024-25

Date Sheet

Secondary Section

Note:-

Practical Examination (During School Hours)

Timings : 08:30 am to 12:00 Noon

Holi Holiday


